
LEGEND

306305 310309308307

216 215 214 516515213

602601

519518517

604

521

520

605
603

211210209

119 118 117

514 513212

504503502116

114113112

501

115

512 511 510

509

508

506505

524

523

522

525
507

627

626

625

706

707

709

708

723

623

713

712

715

714

704

703

726

725

724

727

722

702 731730
729

728

701

721 720

733732

705

13371338

1336

1339

1340

1343

1342

RO
AD

S 
& 

DR
AI

NA
GE

FOR APPROVAL
ISSUED

21

A

43 65 87 9 10 1211

A

1

H

G

F

E

D

2 43 65 87 109 1211

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

C

B

Ph: (07) 4698 2100

GenEng Solutions Pty Ltd
ABN  81 150 773 961

PO Box 300
Crows Nest   QLD   4355

www.genengsolutions.com.au SCALE
DESIGNED A1APP'DDATEREV. DRAWN DRAWING REVISION

CLIENT

PROJECT

DRAWN CHECKED ENGINEER

SHEET

TITLE

JOB No REVISIONSHEET No

SURVEYOR

HORIZ. DATUM VERT. DATUM

BIRD IN HAND 3 PTY LTD

BOTANIC HIGHFIELDS STAGE 5
ROADS AND FOOTPATHS DETAIL PLAN

GS562-05 C200

RPEQ Certification

Engineer

Signature

Project
Number

RPEQ
Number

Date

Ben Lusk 13132

17/04/2025

GS562-05 BOTANIC STAGE 5 GIA


	Sheets and Views
	GS562-05-200
	PA1
	PA3



